
Car#: 1

Racer: Avey F.

Green Moon MonsterHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5079 1235.1911

5 2.5148 3234.5562

4 2.5149 1234.5493

3 2.5129 1234.73134

6 2.5158 1234.46185

2 2.5138 1234.64236

2 2.5178 4234.27277

5 2.52 1234.06338

6 2.5229 3233.80349

3 2.5229 2233.803810

1 2.5149 2234.544011

4 2.5179 1234.264812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5164

2.5079

2.5229

1.75

1

4

234.40

233.80

235.19

0.0043 0.3963Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Kolby B.

LewisHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 10-11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5158 1234.4621

4 2.5189 2234.17102

3 2.5109 1234.91113

5 2.5169 2234.35184

6 2.5218 1233.90195

2 2.5108 1234.92246

6 2.5219 2233.89317

3 2.5148 2234.55348

2 2.5128 1234.74379

5 2.5168 3234.364110

4 2.5278 2233.344511

1 2.5188 2234.184712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5173

2.5108

2.5278

1.67

1

3

234.31

233.34

234.92

0.0049 0.4595Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Jordan M.

J RacerHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7629 6213.4911

6 2.7689 5213.0282

1 2.7849 4211.80143

5 2.7678 6213.11194

4 2.7819 4212.03225

3 2.7789 6212.26236

6 2.8069 6210.14277

2 2.7838 5211.88328

5 2.8069 6210.14369

4 2.7919 6211.274110

3 2.6888 4219.374211

1 2.7888 6211.504412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7760

2.6888

2.8069

5.33

4

6

212.50

210.14

219.37

0.0308 2.4050Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Kael P.

PosidonHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5158 1234.4621

5 2.5258 2233.5382

1 2.5248 2233.62123

4 2.5228 2233.80134

6 2.5219 1233.89215

3 2.5129 2234.73246

4 2.5129 2234.73297

3 2.5188 1234.18308

6 2.5169 1234.35369

5 2.5269 4233.433810

2 2.5149 2234.544311

1 2.5158 1234.464512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5192

2.5129

2.5269

1.75

1

4

234.14

233.43

234.73

0.0051 0.4701Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Brielle S.

Hot StuffHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5228 2233.8011

1 2.5299 3233.1532

4 2.5248 2233.62113

2 2.5219 2233.89144

6 2.5319 3232.96205

5 2.5278 2233.34216

2 2.5188 4234.18297

1 2.5078 1235.20318

5 2.5259 3233.52359

4 2.5178 2234.273610

3 2.5218 3233.904011

6 2.5159 1234.454712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5223

2.5078

2.5319

2.33

1

4

233.86

232.96

235.20

0.0066 0.6163Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Ryker P.

Flame PoolHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 10-11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5428 2231.9721

6 2.5648 5229.9892

2 2.5059 1235.38123

1 2.5179 1234.26154

5 2.5199 1234.07205

4 2.5158 2234.46236

4 2.5119 1234.82277

3 2.5228 3233.80288

1 2.5209 2233.98309

2 2.5129 1234.734110

5 2.5238 3233.714711

6 2.5188 2234.184812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5232

2.5059

2.5648

2.00

1

5

233.78

229.98

235.38

0.0159 1.4536Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Madi B.

Toasted ChocolateHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5069 1235.2931

5 2.5168 2234.3692

6 2.5209 3233.98103

3 2.5078 1235.20144

1 2.5099 1235.01165

4 2.5139 3234.63246

5 2.5149 1234.54287

6 2.5108 1234.92298

2 2.5058 1235.39349

1 2.5148 2234.553710

4 2.5118 1234.834311

3 2.5099 1235.014412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5120

2.5058

2.5209

1.50

1

3

234.81

233.98

235.39

0.0044 0.4129Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Link M.

PikachuHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5458 3231.6911

1 2.5519 2231.1442

5 2.5488 4231.42103

3 2.5628 4230.16124

2 2.5579 5230.60155

6 2.5688 2229.62226

6 2.5659 5229.88307

5 2.5549 3230.87318

2 2.5428 5231.97359

4 2.5799 5228.634410

3 2.5588 3230.524611

1 2.5819 5228.454812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5600

2.5428

2.5819

3.83

2

5

230.41

228.45

231.97

0.0125 1.1226Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Reagan G.

TiffanyHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 10-11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6109 5225.9221

3 2.6218 5224.9832

1 2.6088 5226.1053

6 2.5909 5227.66134

2 2.5849 5228.19165

5 2.5959 3227.22226

5 2.6418 5223.27277

4 2.6639 5221.42318

1 2.6569 4222.00339

6 2.6509 4222.513910

3 2.642 5223.264311

2 2.6258 5224.634512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6245

2.5849

2.6639

4.67

3

5

224.76

221.42

228.19

0.0267 2.2911Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Jane P.

Big BlueHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 10-11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7888 5211.5041

6 2.8819 6204.67112

5 2.8119 6209.77133

4 2.8128 5209.70144

3 2.7739 6212.64155

1 2.9089 5202.77176

5 2.8438 5207.41297

4 2.8079 6210.07328

3 2.7708 5212.88339

1 2.8289 6208.513510

6 2.7829 5211.954111

2 2.6879 4219.444612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8084

2.6879

2.9089

5.33

4

6

210.11

202.77

219.44

0.0567 4.2645Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Brayden K.

ThunderstruckHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 10-11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5548 4230.8851

1 2.5379 1232.4172

5 2.5608 4230.34113

4 2.5458 3231.69124

3 2.5438 2231.87165

6 2.5598 5230.43236

4 2.5379 3232.41307

3 2.5469 2231.59328

1 2.5649 5229.97349

5 2.5609 3230.333910

6 2.5468 4231.604011

2 2.5508 4231.244412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5509

2.5379

2.5649

3.33

1

5

231.23

229.97

232.41

0.0092 0.8326Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Paxton B.

The Death RacerHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5129 2234.7331

3 2.5139 1234.6342

1 2.5088 2235.1163

2 2.5218 1233.90174

5 2.5289 3233.24235

6 2.5229 4233.80246

2 2.5219 2233.89287

6 2.5168 1234.36358

5 2.5149 3234.54379

4 2.5169 1234.353810

3 2.5229 1233.803911

1 2.5139 2234.634112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5180

2.5088

2.5289

1.92

1

4

234.25

233.24

235.11

0.0057 0.5259Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Boston A.

Acuni JrHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5518 4231.1511

3 2.5489 3231.4152

2 2.5508 3231.2473

4 2.5479 3231.50154

1 2.5518 3231.15185

5 2.5579 5230.60246

1 2.5529 3231.05257

5 2.5498 4231.33308

4 2.5369 2232.51339

3 2.5409 5232.143710

6 2.5438 2231.874211

2 2.5378 6232.424712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5476

2.5369

2.5579

3.58

2

6

231.53

230.60

232.51

0.0064 0.5849Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Stella S.

FishsicleHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 10-11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5688 5229.6211

6 2.5958 3227.2322

2 2.5669 4229.7963

4 2.5558 4230.79164

3 2.562 4230.23175

1 2.5788 4228.73196

5 2.5538 5230.97267

4 2.5518 4231.15288

3 2.5558 4230.79319

1 2.5759 4228.993210

6 2.5568 6230.703811

2 2.5419 1232.054212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5637

2.5419

2.5958

4.00

1

6

230.09

227.23

232.05

0.0146 1.3025Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Nixon F.

Snacky SneezeHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 10-11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5988 4226.9721

4 2.6089 4226.0942

3 2.5938 5227.4073

1 2.6039 4226.5284

6 2.5869 3228.01145

2 2.5519 4231.14186

1 2.5488 3231.42267

4 2.5408 4232.15348

3 2.5338 4232.79359

5 2.5458 3231.694210

6 2.5459 4231.684311

2 2.5369 3232.514812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5664

2.5338

2.6089

3.75

3

5

229.86

226.09

232.79

0.0292 2.6073Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Ivie W.

The Night SkiesHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8109 6209.8451

3 2.7709 5212.8762

6 2.7899 5211.42123

5 2.8219 6209.02144

2 2.7428 5215.05195

1 2.7259 5216.38216

4 2.6329 4224.03257

1 2.7569 5213.95288

5 2.7968 6210.90349

3 2.7128 5217.433610

2 2.6929 5219.043911

6 2.7409 5215.204612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7496

2.6329

2.8219

5.17

4

6

214.59

209.02

224.03

0.0541 4.2788Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Neil S.

Moose Death TrapHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 10-11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9698 6198.6131

2 2.9438 6200.3782

5 2.9459 6200.22123

4 2.9229 6201.80174

3 2.9218 6201.88185

1 2.9908 6197.22206

6 3.0008 6196.56287

2 2.9548 6199.62338

5 3.0719 6192.01409

4 3.0508 6193.344210

3 3.0918 6190.784511

1 3.1639 6186.434612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0024

2.9218

3.1639

6.00

6

6

196.57

186.43

201.88

0.0764 4.9061Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Kennedy F.

AmericaHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5489 4231.4131

4 2.5499 2231.3272

1 2.5478 4231.5193

6 2.5509 4231.23154

3 2.5468 2231.60195

2 2.5449 3231.77216

4 2.5159 1234.45267

3 2.5138 2234.64278

1 2.5178 3234.27299

6 2.5179 4234.263710

2 2.5139 1234.634011

5 2.5218 1233.904612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5325

2.5138

2.5509

2.58

1

4

232.92

231.23

234.64

0.0166 1.5241Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Sawyer C.

Hot RodHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5068 1235.3061

3 2.5138 1234.6482

1 2.5139 1234.63103

5 2.5428 2231.97154

6 2.5538 3230.97165

2 2.5309 2233.06206

3 2.5449 2231.77257

1 2.5139 3234.63278

4 2.5249 2233.61359

2 2.5268 3233.433810

6 2.5179 2234.264411

5 2.5569 3230.694512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5289

2.5068

2.5569

2.08

1

3

233.25

230.69

235.30

0.0170 1.5592Std Dev: 



Car#: 50

Racer: Avery Y.

Rainbow RoasterHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9278 6201.4641

2 2.8349 6208.0692

5 2.8409 6207.63163

4 2.8279 5208.58184

3 2.8289 6208.51215

1 2.8918 6203.97226

6 2.8958 6203.69257

3 2.8448 6207.34298

2 2.8598 6206.25319

4 2.8829 6204.603910

1 2.8788 5204.894211

5 2.8589 6206.324812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8644

2.8279

2.9278

5.83

5

6

205.94

201.46

208.58

0.0313 2.2368Std Dev: 



Car#: 52

Racer: Cece H.

Engine 52Herriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5598 3230.4341

6 2.5478 2231.5152

2 2.5538 5230.97103

1 2.5258 3233.53134

4 2.5499 3231.32195

3 2.5509 4231.23206

2 2.5268 1233.43257

6 2.5289 1233.24328

1 2.5368 5232.51389

5 2.5389 3232.324310

4 2.5369 2232.514611

3 2.5368 5232.514712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5411

2.5258

2.5598

3.08

1

5

232.13

230.43

233.53

0.0112 1.0197Std Dev: 



Car#: 64

Racer: Austin K.

CheeseHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5348 1232.7051

4 2.5268 3233.4382

3 2.5269 3233.4393

1 2.5298 3233.16114

6 2.5439 2231.87175

2 2.5418 1232.06226

3 2.5429 2231.96267

6 2.5388 3232.33338

2 2.5439 3231.87369

1 2.5389 2232.323910

5 2.5389 3232.324411

4 2.5288 4233.254712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5364

2.5268

2.5439

2.50

1

4

232.56

231.87

233.43

0.0067 0.6105Std Dev: 



Car#: 95

Racer: Drew B.

The DenterHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 10-11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5788 4228.7371

3 2.5638 6230.07102

2 2.5508 4231.24133

5 2.5568 3230.70174

4 2.5479 4231.50215

1 2.5399 4232.23236

2 2.5509 4231.23267

5 2.5558 3230.79328

1 2.5749 4229.07369

4 2.5519 6231.143710

6 2.5619 4230.244511

3 2.5449 4231.774812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5565

2.5399

2.5788

4.17

3

6

230.73

228.73

232.23

0.0116 1.0461Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: Heidi P.

The Cheesy CarHerriman

11/4/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8048 6210.3061

5 2.8168 6209.4072

2 2.8058 5210.22113

4 2.8379 5207.84204

3 2.8188 5209.25225

1 2.7959 6210.97246

5 2.8599 5206.25257

6 2.8129 6209.69268

2 2.7928 6211.20309

4 2.7429 5215.044010

3 2.7649 4213.334111

1 2.7389 6215.364312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7994

2.7389

2.8599

5.42

4

6

210.74

206.25

215.36

0.0359 2.7129Std Dev: 


